Rack Guard
Installation Instructions

(o™ <9AJK»IAJEE>

WIREWAY/ H U S K
C o ®

Y

P

P.O. Box 645, Denver, NC 28037

OO0 0O . =
cNcCHeNeNe = <
=

= S

)

__ =

= _ s

/ S—— v m

\ = 5

: = i

Lw_Ll

D .

= |~

hrough

t

tubular upright place bolt

<5
R
—
|
L D =
Lo © & O e
i ——
= 7%} [<B) o
= e 2,8
= S = «
= oY =2 — O
QO DO < = Om
— o o <9 [ R —
—_ = O [¢B)] (@)
hDI PR..* < ——
=2 g =)
i S = oD = 5 o
_— O 5 3= o
e S & | (D] —_—
T D oy w2 o= O & D WS
= o O o ==
e o = — o 2O
= T gy N - O
S = O o D= =S
= O =) ]
Sbentm =
= O g
— O o
o o o &
= T o == o &
O 8 O s 255
Al — O ¢ T S w»w
— = —-— o O
Q= o = o w
=8 o8 o | e =8
SO = N B @

R

ORQLAO

LR
R

2
LS o
SO

OO,

<

Q

9%

vvvvvv

»»»»»»»»

N\

SIS T
KKK JKS
BT 8
BESSSSKSESSSST) /1
KSSSSESEEEST) IS5
(AT S0
SISSSSEIIST) S

NN/
St oocsootuoooscusooswnoa/ .

/

1000%%

160000550 6%%) 74946649
KIS S

Tl e T 2

e e

S X
KISy
LSS
(s

XX

KX KX XK XXX
‘&:$&$‘

SN
A b‘b"b‘”b’””/“ﬂ”‘“‘b&lﬂ%’b&»“b“\
i i s e e

%
K58
S

KX
K558

VAV
Am%m%%%%wmw“
S SSSSSEEKS)
000000006
000009000
SIS
(XXX
Q‘Q‘

%

97
%7

5557

S5
5559
5
&6

8) 3/8-16 X 1.25 Carriage Bolts
8) 3/8-16 Serrated Flange Nuts

Side Mount (Per Panel)

4) Rack Guard Clips
8) 3/8-16 X 4.00 Hex Bolts

Rear Mount (Per Panel

4) Rack Guard Clips

Hardware:

WW“‘[/Husky CORP.

8) 3/8-16 Serrated Flange Nuts

16) 3/8 Flat Washers

JRC 11/6/02




Step Beam

SIS S Rack Guard

|

\ X\/
X
\
XS

XX

2
74

(/

Specifications:
1. Rack Guard brackets, bolts
and nuts required with each panel.

O
5K

O30

55

900

X)
%

V’V
%%%

%Y
50 'o:o
5

()

()
()

%

2. One Panel required for each
Rack Bay (Panel is same length
as Beam)

S e
4

L XXX AXAXAN

5
()
5
v
%

by EE

AL

..v

3. Construction--1 1/2” diamond
wire mesh, welded in 1 1/4 x 1 1/4
x 1/8 angle frame.

~~

4. Bolts: 1” x 3/8-16 carriage

5. See inset for assembly

A XX XXX XX XN
F ) 8D £ 8 & I MFFEEEE

P

AR\

Mounting Assembly Details

Denver, N.C. 28037  ww/Hu--L02




